PENZTARAK NYITVATARTASI IDEJE AZ UNNEPI IDOSZAKBAN

Ervényes: 2023. december 22. — 2024. januar 2.

Borsod-Abauj-Zemplén varmegye

2023. 2023. 2023. 2023. 2023. 2023. 2023. 2023. 2023. 2023. 2024. 2024.

Miskolc, Autébusz-allomas

Edelény, Autobusz-allomas

Mezocsat, Autobusz-allomas

Encs, Autobusz-allomas

Szerencs, Autobusz-allomas

0Ozd, Autobusz-allomas

Kazincbarcika,
Autobusz-allomas

Kazincbarcika,
Autobusz-varoterem

Tiszaujvaros,
Autobusz-allomas

Mezokovesd,
Autobusz-allomas

Satoraljaujhely,
Autobusz-allomas

Sarospatak,
Autobusz-allomas

december 22.

6:00-18:00

6:00-12:00

zarva

6:00-9:40
10:00-12:00

6:00-12:00

6:00-11:45
12:30-15:30

6:00-11:45
12:30-15:30

zarva

6:00-12:00

7:00-13:00

7:00-11:45
12:30-17:00

7:00-12:00

december 23.

6:00-13:00

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

7:30-11:00

7:30-11:00

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva
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december 24. december 25.

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

december 26. december 27.

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

6:00-18:00

6:00-12:00

zarva

6:00-9:40
10:00-12:00

6:00-12:00

6:00-11:45
12:30-15:30

6:00-11:45
12:30-15:30

zarva

6:00-12:00

7:00-13:00

7:00-11:45
12:30-17:00

7:00-12:00

december 28.

6:00-18:00

6:00-12:00

zarva

6:00-9:40
10:00-12:00

6:00-12:00

6:00-11:45
12:30-15:30

6:00-11:45
12:30-15:30

zarva

6:00-12:00

7:00-13:00

7:00-11:45
12:30-17:00

7:00-12:00

december 29.

6:00-18:00

6:00-12:00

zarva

6:00-9:40
10:00-12:00

6.00-12.00

6:00-11:45
12:30-15:30

6:00-11:45
12:30-15:30

zarva

6:00-12:00

7:00-13:00

7:00-11:45
12:30-17:00

7:00-12:00

december 30. december 31.

6:00-13:00

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

7:30-11:00

7:30-11:00

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

zarva

januar 01. januar 02.
zarva 5:30-19:00
zarva 6:00-13:00
Jarva 6:00-11:45

12:30-16:30
Jarva 6:00-11:45
12:30-18:00
Jarva 6:00-9:40
10:00-15:30
LArva 6:00-11:45
12:30-17:00
Jarva 6:00-11:45
12:30-17:00
Jarva 6:30-11:45
12:05-15:00
zarva 6:00-12:00
Larva 6:00-9:40
10:00-17:00
Zarva 7:00-11:45
12:30-17:00
zarva 7:00-12:00
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